2012-008027 Klamath County, Oregon



07/23/2012 03:26:51 PM

Fee: \$52.00

			2011-0∪8095 Klamath County, Oregon			
JCC FINANCING		•				
	5 (front and back) CAREFULLY CONTACT AT FILER [optional]					
C. Jensen	John Mary (optional)		001044292011000809500300)36		
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDG	SMENT TO: (Name and Address)	07	7/08/2011 03:21:58 PM	Fee: \$47.0		
Comme P O Box	alley Bank & Trust rcial Branch 5210 Falls, OR 97601	_ in	corded to corr oft "A". Previously 2011-008095 & ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFI	.		
	ULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor na	ame (1a or 1b) - do not abbreviate or combine na	ames			
ta. ORGANIZATION'S N						
Th. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	•	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX		
TO. INDIVIDUAL S LAST NAME						
1c. MAILING ADDRESS 1691 Cross Road		CITY Klamath Falls	STATE POSTAL CODE OR 97601	COUNTRY		
d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION LLC	TION 1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATI	IÓN 1g, ORGANIZATIONAL ID (#, if any		
	R'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert o	nly one debtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbrevia	ite or combine names			
2a. ORGANIZATION'S N	IAME					
26. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX		
		1				
c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
ed. SEE INSTRUCTIONS	ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZA ORGANIZATION DEBTOR	TION 21. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATI	ION 2g, ORGANIZATIONAL ID 1	#, if any		
	NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of AS	SIGNOR S/P) - insert only one secured party na	me (3a or 3b)			
3a. ORGANIZATION'S N						
	Bank & Trust	ISIOCT NAME	MIDDLE NAME	SUFFIX		
OR 3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIPOLE IAVIAIE	SUFFIX		
3c, MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY		
			OR 97601	ŀ		
P O Box 5210		Klamath Falls	UK 197001	USA		

All water and water rights now owned or hereafter acquired by debtor and howsoever evidenced, whether such water and water rights are riparian, appropriative or otherwise and whether or nor appurtenant to the real estate described on Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made a part hereof, all ditch and ditch rights and any shares of stock, licenses, permits and contracts evidencing such water or ditch rights, and all wells, reservoirs, dams, embankments or fixtures relating thereto, along with all replacements, substitutions, accessions thereto and proceeds derived there from

All irrigation equipment of every kind and nature, including but not limited to the following now or hereafter owned along with all replacements and/or substitutions thereto:

Ditch Pump Motor-Mfg unknown (50 hp) Model # 05018EP3E326T Serial # 08SET08 1002725303 Pump -

AMERITITLE, has recorded this instrument by request as an accomodation only, and has not examined it for regularity and sufficiency or as to its effect upon the title to any real property that may be described therein.

(Continued on attached Financing S	tatement Addendur	n)			
5. ALTERNATIVE DESIGNATION [if applicable]:	LESSEE/LESSOR	CONSIGNEE/CONSIGNOR		ER/BUYER AG. LIEN	NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	[for record] (or recorded) in	the REAL 7. Check to REQ [if applicable] [ADDITIONAL	UEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on D FEE] [optional]	ebtor(s) All Debtors	Debtor 1 Debtor 2
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA					



UCC FINANCING STATE	MENTADDENDUM				
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and bace) 9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1	b) ON RELATED FINANCING STA	TEMENT			
9a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	•				
Caledonia Properties, LL		I WAR SHALL SHEET			
95. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME, SUFFIX			
10. MISCELLANEOUS:					
		,	HE AROVE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFF	CE USE ONLY
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT	FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one				
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO ORGANIZAT DEBTOR	RE 11e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ION	11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	ON 11g. OF	GANIZATIONAL ID #, if a	any NONE
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PAR 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	RTY'S <u>or</u> ASSIGNOR S/P	S NAME - insert only <u>one</u> name (12a or	12b)	• "	
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS		СІТҮ	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers	timber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral description:			
collateral, or is filed as a 14. Description of real estate:		ABS Model #604 ND			
See attached exhibit a incorporaed herein	nd by this reference	Motor			
•		Fairbanks Morse indu Model # Type K2KV Serial # 366976			
		Berkely Pump Model # B4JPBM			
		Serial # 7836680 Booster Motor			
		Marathon Booster Mo	otor	o	
		Model # CJ-256TTDF Berkeley Pump	R7025AAW (25 hp)	
		Model # B3ZPL Serial # 7674987			
	_ , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Two (2) 1/4 mile whe	eellines and u	nderground	
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER Debtor does not have a record interest):					
	R of above-described real estate (if				
Caledonia Properties, LLC					
1691 Cross Road Klamath Falls, OR 97601		17. Check <u>only</u> if applicable and check			
1691 Cross Road		Debtor is a Trust or Trustee	acting with respect to p	roperty held in trust or	Decedent's Estate
1691 Cross Road		Debtor is a Trust or Trustee 18. Check only if applicable and check	acting with respect to p	roperty held in trust O	Decedent's Estate
1691 Cross Road		Debtor is a Trust or Trustee	acting with respect to p conly one box.		Decedent's Estate

(709) (A)

UCC FINANCING STATEM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back)	···					
9. NAME OF FIRST DEBTOR (1a or 1b)		TEMENT				
Ga. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Caledonia Properties, LLC	:					
9b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLÉ NAMÉ, SUFFIX				
10. MISCELLANEOUS:						
		-				
			THE ADOVE OF		IS FOR FILING OFF	ICE LICE ON V
11. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FU	LL LEGAL NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not abbrev		ACE	3 FOR FILING OFF	ICE USE UNLY
OR 11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	· 160	IDDLE	NA AAC	lovesty
TID. INDIVIDUALS CAST NAME		FIRST NAME	IVI.	IDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
11c. MAILING ADDRESS		СІТУ	Sī	TATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
11d. SEE INSTRUCTIONS ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		11f. JURISDICTION OF ORGA	NIZATION 11	g. ORG	SANIZATIONAL ID #, if s	any None
12. ADDITIONAL SECURED PART 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	Y'S or ASSIGNOR S/P'S	NAME - insert only one name	(12a or 12b)		M1 - 17/12 - 1	NONE
OR 12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME		FIRST NAME	IM	IDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
		THE TANK		,0022	NAME	GOFFIX
12c. MAILING ADDRESS		СПҮ	sı	TATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
13. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers ticolateral, or is filed as a tixture filing.	mber to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral descrip	ption:			
14. Description of real estate:		mainline All water rights	, certificates a	and	claims. inclu	dina but not
		limited to the foll	owing:			unig Dut not
Oregon Water Resources De Certificates: 27808, 27810 and 340 Klamath River Basin Adjudication: portion of Claim 144; whether any of the foregoing is later; all accessions, addition substitutions relating to any of the any kind relating to any of the foregoing (incluintangibles and accounts proceeds).			046 portion of Cl s owned now ns, replacer e foregoing; a going; all proc uding insura	or acquired nents, and all records of seeds relating		
15. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of a Debtor does not have a record interest):	above-described real estate (if					
Caledonia Properties, LLC 1691 Cross Road						
Klamath Falls, OR 97601		17. Check only if applicable and Debtor is a Trust or T		+ to ===	norty hold in to	Description Total
		18. Check only if applicable and		io pro	perty neid in trust or	Decedent's Estate
		Debtor is a TRANSMITTING				
		Filed in connection with a N				
		Fried in connection with a P			Financial Solutions	•

/09) A

EXHIBIT "A" Legal Description

PARCEL 1:

Parcels 1 and 2 of Land Partition 05-11 being a re-plat of portions of Parcel 1 & 2 of LP 60-94 situated in the SW1/4 of Section 28, the SE1/4 of Section 29, Sections 31, 32, 33, Township 37 south, Range 8 east of the Willamette Meridian and Sections 4, 5, 6, the NE1/4 of Section 7, The North1/2 of Section 8, The NW1/4 of Section 9, Township 38 south, Range 8 east of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon, being recorded with the County Clerk on June 2, 2011 in Volume 2011-006764.

PARCEL 2:

Parcel 2 of Land Partition 04-11, being a re-plat of Parcel 1 of LP 69-06, situated in the SE1/4 Section 9, The E1/2 Section 16, the NW1/4 and S1/2 Section 15, and the N1/2 of Section 22, Township 38 south, Range 8 east of the Willamette Meridian, Klamath County, Oregon recorded with the County Clerk on June 1, 2011 in Volume 2011-006707.